SG-ASP6-B Series
High precision, low capacity
Single point load cell
Model SG-PTASP6-B is a high precision, low
capacity single point load cell designed for
applications in areas such as jewellery,
pharmaceuticals,etc. The cells are rated in
the C3 accuracy class.

weighing - pharmaceuticals,
jewellery etc
Capacity Order Code
0-0.3kg (300gm) SG-PTASP6-B-300
0-0.6kg (600gm) SG-PTASP6-B-600
0-1.2kg (1200gm) SG-PTASP6-B-1200
0-3kg SG-PTSP6-B-3KG
LOP_ASP6-1.0-0
AMALGAMATED INSTRUMENT CO PTY LTD ACN: 001 589 439
Unit 5, 28 Leighton Place  Hornsby
NSW    2077    AUSTRALIA